
SPARE PART INSTRUCTION

Spare Part Catalogue

1.9
CHAPTER

1/5 Version 1.0.0/2022

DESCRIPTION

Motors



a

b

c

d

e

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION a b c d e

5000121 Motor 6km/h HD, 4-pole high torque, 
RWD/MWD right (FWD left)

motor 
6km/h (1x)

M8x65 
(2x)

spring 
washer M8 

(2x)

hex 
screw 
(1x)

M8x16 
(4x)

5000122 Motor 6km/h HD, 4-pole high torque, 
RWD/MWD left (FWD right)

motor 
6km/h (1x)

M8x65 
(2x)

spring 
washer M8 

(2x)

hex 
screw 
(1x)

M8x16 
(4x)

5000126 Motor 10km/h HD, 4-pole high 
torque, RWD/MWD right (FWD left)

motor 
10km/h 

(1x)
M8x65 

(2x)
spring 

washer M8 
(2x)

hex 
screw 
(1x)

M8x16 
(4x)

5000127 Motor 10km/h HD, 4-pole high 
torque, RWD/MWD left (FWD right)

motor 
10km/h 

(1x)
M8x65 

(2x)
spring 

washer M8 
(2x)

hex 
screw 
(1x)

M8x16 
(4x)

5000128 Motor 12km/h HD, 4-pole high 
torque, RWD/MWD right (FWD left)

motor 
12km/h 

(1x)
M8x65 

(2x)
spring 

washer M8 
(2x)

hex 
screw 
(1x)

M8x16 
(4x)

5000129 Motor 12km/h HD, 4-pole high 
torque, RWD/MWD left (FWD right)

motor 
12km/h 

(1x)
M8x65 

(2x)
spring 

washer M8 
(2x)

hex 
screw 
(1x)

M8x16 
(4x)

SPARE PART INSTRUCTION

Spare Part Catalogue

1.9
CHAPTER

2/5 Version 1.0.0/2022

DESCRIPTION

Motors



2

3

RMA

6

1

4
13

RMA

Spare Part Catalogue

1.9
CHAPTER

3/5 Version 1.0.0/2022

DESCRIPTION

Motors

SPARE PART INSTRUCTION



6

RMA

RMA

6

7

9

8

a
b

c

5

10

SPARE PART INSTRUCTION

Spare Part Catalogue

1.9
CHAPTER

4/5 Version 1.0.0/2022

DESCRIPTION

Motors



6

11

d

12

18 Nm

e

13

SPARE PART INSTRUCTION

Spare Part Catalogue

1.9
CHAPTER

5/5 Version 1.0.0/2022

DESCRIPTION

Motors
M8 =
M6 =
M5 =
M4 =

18Nm
10Nm
6Nm
4Nm


	Sheet 1
	Drawing View30

	Sheet 2
	Drawing View93

	Sheet 3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View88
	Drawing View89
	Drawing View90

	Sheet 4
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View91
	Drawing View94
	Drawing View95

	Sheet 5
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View85
	Drawing View86
	Drawing View92


